E;:}

-

b

-

First Ametican Title Grier #8 (‘:) ] S

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(406:3412

THIRD AMENDMENT TQ LOAN DOCUMENTS

Thig Third Amendment to Loan Documents (*Third Amendment”],
is made this 3lgt day of Qctober , 1994, by Contours Consulting
Design Group, Inc., an Illinois Corporation ("Maker*), ; AND
FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK, a natl. banking assoc. ("Lender"}.

B On _March 11, 1992 , Lender made a revolving loan ({tha
"Loan®) to /Maker in the amount of Qnue hundred thousand and 00/100
_ bollars ($.100,000.0¢ ). The Loan was evidenced by the note

{"Note") of Maksc, dated March 11, 1992, in the principal amount

of QOpe hupdred thousand -and 00/100 Dollars ($100,000,.00 ).

B. The Note was secured by a mortgage ("Mortgage"), dated _
March 11, 1532 , and recorded as Document No. 92-222¢25690 and re.
recorded on June 20, 1994 as dogupent #94540893 which was
executed by _Richard Hart and Virgirin Klingbera n/k/a Virginia
Rizzo Hart {"Grantor") in favor of lLcider, and which created a
second lien on the property ("Property") located at 210 Greenwood g;
Road, Elgin ., Illinois, which is legally descrited on Exhibit "A" é%
attached hereto and made apart hereof. :3

C. The Note was further secured by the Guaranty of Payment

("Guaranty”), of _Richard Hart and Virginia R, Hart
("Guarantor"), dated March 11, 1992 .

D. Whereas, pursuant to that certain First Amendment to

Loan Documents dated as of April 6, 1953 between Maker, Grantor
and Lender, recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of

Cook County on April 28, 1993 as Document No. 93313289, the

maturity date was extended to March 31, 1994.
DEPT-01 RECORDING $37.50

139999 TRAN 4558 12/21/9» 14241300
. W33 H-D4-D63912

CO0K COUNTY RECUT;;? e
7))@

forms\1lst-amend




UNOFFICIAL COPY

E. Whereas, pursuant to that certain Second amendment to
Loan Documents dated March 31, 1994 between Maker, Grantor and
Lender, recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County on June 20, 1594 as Document No. 94540894, the maturity
date was extended to October 31, 1994, and the Note was decreased

to $77,160.00.

F. Make: wishes to (i) extend the Maturity Date of the Note
to _September 210, 1995 and (1i) increase the note amount to
$100,000.00, Lender has agreed to extend the Maturity Date and
increase the note amount #s aforesaid, subject to the following
covenants, agreements, reprssentations and warranties,

NOW THEREFORE, for and in.consideration of the covenants,
agreements, representations and warcunties set forth herein, the
parties hereto agree as follows:

1. Recitalge. The recitals set forth-above shall be
incorporated herein, as if set forth in their eatirety.

2. Loap Amount The note amount shall be increased to One
hundred thousand and 00/100 ($100,000.00).

3. Maturity Date. The Maturity Date of the Loan shall be
extended to September 30, 1995.

4. Modification of Documents. ?he Note, Mortgage,
Guaranty and other Loan Documents shall be deemed to be modified

to reflect the modifications and amendments set forth in

paragraphs 2 and 3.

forms\lst-amend




UNOFFICIAL CQPY

5. Guarantors Not Released Guarantors acknowledge

and consent to the foregoing amendments, and agree that the
Guaranty will be amended to reflect the increase in the Note
amount to 5100,000.00 and the extended Maturity Date of September
30, 1995,

6. Restatement of Representations. The undersigned hereby

restate anrdl reaffirm each and every representation, warranty,
covenant and eoreement made by them in the Note, Mortgage,
Guaranty and oth2i Loan Documents.

7. Pefined Teimp. All capitalized terms which are not
defined herein ghall havz the definitione ascribed to them in the
Note, Mortyage, Guaranty anc other Loan documents.

8. Documents Upmodified. FExcept as modified hereby, the
Note, Mortgage, Guaranty and other ILzan Documents shall remain
unmodified and in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHERBOF, this Third Amendwerc was executed by the
undersigned as of the date and year first set farth above.

MAKER:
Uur

President

\

By: \_J
Serretary/ asurer

MORTGAGOR - > /
By /[/ i /%

“Richard H ;

forms\lst-amend

CIGLTOV0




UNOFFICIAL COPY

GUARANTORS

‘IIE!!’Eng{fj%g2%§£;;<zgégggﬁf
Richard §. Hart
‘Ili!!!, By: fﬁlﬂv ll Jjaﬂfw

/i Virginia R. Hart

¥

LY NATIONAL BANK

AL
rcel

This instrument prepared by and
after recording should be recurned to:

ROSE WAGEMAN

FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK
1040 W. LAKE STREET
Hanover Park, IL 60103

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DUPAGE

], the undervigned, a Notary Public (n end for said County in the Btate aforesaid, DO “T«F.Y CERTIFY that Richard
2. Mart, President end Virginia $. Hart, Secretary/Tress. of Contours Consul ting Denign Group, Lic.., wn [ilinols
Corporation appearod before me this day end acknowledged that he signed, sesled and delivered said nucoument as his free
and voluntary act, for the uses and purpases thersin set forth.
L
Given under my hand and Official Seal thisci® _  day of

Nouvgvesty 19 44,

Moot T od o VOFFICIAL £ 7"
0 Notary Public s N
MARG"
s ) 133’
f ¥ 1}

Y
e T TN N P

M AL SEALY
[ Saker 1 GOODMAN
i ;tﬂlwaSMJmimus
o W Esgimg KECRTA
WSy atyb g "'V‘W‘-o'\,'\.fm )

forms\1lst-amend




X

) UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

) 88
COUNTY OF DUPAGE )

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforessid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

, #ta personally known to me to ba the same persons whose
names are subscribed to the forsgeing tnatrument, appeared before me this day In persun and acknowledged that they
signed, sealed and delivered said Instrunent as their free and voluntary act, tor the uses and purposes thersin set
forth.

Hh
Given under my hand and Official Seal thllj"

A% dey of
I ELANE ,19“&.

&‘\Lr»\ Vs \[ \ sl ‘\' 'b’*;' 1 ‘(-{ ," f,ou.ry\

)not.‘rv rublic

S S gt e P Sart g ot
ORI SEALY
MAHGARET 1. GOODYAN
Notary Pulihe, State of fifinoly
My Comunission Expias 3240

STATE OF [LLINOIS

)} 5§
COUNTY OF OUPAGE }

I, the undersigned, o Notary Futifc in end for safd County in the Sate aforessid, 0D HEREBY CERTIFY that __Rose
Vaseman . Vice President of FIRST EAGLE ~71ONAL BANK, & national banking association, appeared before me this day In
person and acknowledged that she signed, secled und delivered said Instrunent as her frae and voiuntary act, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

iy
Given under my hand end Officint seal thit:dh 2 dey of
SRNINEA R M

o

omal h‘;uarlf{m‘},/\ |
‘\ Notery Public

ERY vV VS
“OFFICIAL SEALY
pARGARCT T eonpYAN

Notaiy Public, Ste's o IR

‘ M; Commlssion tapit n S84

Exhibit "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

County,

Lot 4 of Sherwood Oaks Unit Number 4, Part of the East 1/2 of Section 20,
Township 41 North, Range 9, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook
Illinois.

PIN #06-20-205-001

forms\1lst -amend




